
 

100年 9月 1762 中化生  各日成交資訊 

   (元,股) 

日期 成交股數 成交金額 開盤價 最高價 最低價 收盤價 漲跌價差 成交筆數 

100/09/01 667,000 36,558,600 54.30 55.80 54.00 54.20 +0.20 436 

100/09/02 183,005 9,817,771 54.00 54.20 53.30 53.70 -0.50 146 

100/09/05 202,000 10,481,100 52.70 52.70 51.50 51.70 -2.00 149 

100/09/06 374,000 18,811,200 50.50 51.00 49.90 50.20 -1.50 273 

100/09/07 269,000 13,615,100 50.90 51.20 50.00 51.10 +0.90 197 

100/09/08 309,000 15,780,100 52.00 52.00 50.30 51.10 0.00 184 

100/09/09 427,000 21,704,600 50.50 51.30 50.20 51.10 0.00 290 

100/09/13 322,000 16,011,100 50.20 50.50 49.20 49.30 -1.80 214 

100/09/14 335,000 16,277,500 49.50 50.50 47.50 48.00 -1.30 238 

100/09/15 266,000 12,928,150 48.60 49.50 48.05 48.30 +0.30 183 

100/09/16 314,000 15,472,600 49.00 49.60 49.00 49.60 +1.30 259 

100/09/19 162,000 8,030,750 50.00 50.00 49.10 49.15 -0.45 123 

100/09/20 146,000 7,231,450 49.00 50.00 49.00 49.80 +0.65 104 

100/09/21 752,000 39,287,600 50.00 53.20 49.80 53.20 +3.40 409 

100/09/22 1,784,020 96,127,238 52.50 55.50 51.60 54.90 +1.70 1,052 

100/09/23 2,089,200 116,837,820 53.20 58.10 53.20 56.00 +1.10 1,325 

100/09/26 918,022 49,842,110 56.00 57.40 52.10 52.10 -3.90 634 

100/09/27 1,385,000 75,258,600 53.00 55.60 52.60 54.90 +2.80 809 

100/09/28 1,572,000 91,307,700 55.50 58.70 55.00 58.70 +3.80 609 

100/09/29 4,043,000 239,199,700 58.90 60.10 57.70 58.20 -0.50 1,694 

100/09/30 2,264,025 134,267,585 58.20 60.80 58.20 58.80 +0.60 1,073 

 


